Ultraviolet (UV)
Image Capture Option
The TS240 is designed to be simple to
use and easy to maintain for the life of
the scanner. No need to worry about
frequent part replacements or
rebuild kits common with other
scanners.

Separate Standard Power Supply: Auto sensing for voltage
Environmental
Operating Temperature: 60° - 90° F (15° - 32° C)
Operating Humidity: 35 - 85% non-condensing
Certifications
Safety:
UL, cUL, CE
Emissions:
FCC: Class B
ICES-003
CE
Power Supply Efficiency:
DOE Level VI
RoHS Compliant
Part Numbers
153000-51 TS240-75    (TS240 75 DPM standard model)
153000-52 TS240-75-IJ     (TS240 75 DPM with inkjet endorser)
153000-62 TS240-100-IJ  (TS240 100 DPM with inkjet endorser)
153000-71 TS240-50    (TS240 50 DPM standard model)
153000-72 TS240-50-IJ     (TS240 50 DPM with inkjet endorser)
153001-72 TS240-50 IJ-F     (TS240 50 DPM with inkjet endorser & franker)
153005-52 TS240-75-IJ-UV    (TS240 50 DPM with inkjet endorser & UV)
153005-62 TS240-100-IJ-UV    (TS240 100 DPM with inkjet endorser & UV)
153005-72 TS240-50-IJ-UV    (TS240 50 DPM with inkjet endorser & UV)
Stackable Receipt Printer Option
Digital Check offers the ReceiptNOW® thermal receipt printer,
designed to fit underneath the TS240, minimizing overall space
requirements.